150 Jahre FSV Knonau / Bezirksschiessen
Bezirks-Schiitzenverein Affoltern

Einzelrangliste
06.09.2024 - 14.09.2024

Bezirksstich - Alle Sportgerate

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Butler Marcel
Fankhauser Herbert
Baniak Jan

Eichta Patrick
Gilgien Patrick
Landis Martin
Schneiter Bruno
Elsener Patrick
Grimmer Walter
Zimmermann Alois
Hug Heinz
Schneebeli Sami
Zimmermann Patrick
Wiirgler Erich
Lasser Bruno
Stori Heinz

Peier Bruno
Niederberger Pius
Weiss Franz
Stutz Reto
Rohrbach Marcel
Haueter Thomas
Wetli Martin
Luthiger Angela
Keller Sonja
Gallmann Urs
Gossi Bruno
Rollin Silvan
Spiess Ernst

Hotz Josef
Hafliger Alfred
Hug Martin

Suter Michael
Rollin Benno
Kaiser Sascha
Stutz Pascal
Imhof Fernand
Biichler Ernst
Lithi Hans
Cagienard Jorg
Baumler Roger
Buchmann Roland
Blaser Lina
Bucher Hanspeter
Ziircher Peter
Suter Albert
Hosig Christian
Leuthold Urs
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1971 S
1953 SV
1966 S
1992 E
1978 S
1955V
1956 V
1970 S
1942 SV
1946 SV
1952 SV
1968 S
1972 S
1951 SV
1955V
1957V
1964 V
1965 S
1965 S
1966 S
1967 S
1977 S
1989 E
1992 E
1957V
1965 S
1969 S
1996 E
1945 SV
1955V
1956 V
1959V
1970 S
1980 E
1986 E
1986 E
1950 SV
1953 SV
1965 S
1965 S
1976 S
1978 S

Verein

Cham-Ennetsee, SSV

Wettswil am Albis, Feldschiitzenverein
Obfelden-Maschwanden, Schiitzenvere
Aesch ZH, Feldschitzenverein
Zug, Militarschiessverein

Wettswil am Albis, Feldschiitzenverein
Affoltern a.A., Schiitzenverein

Zug, Militarschiessverein

Knonau, Feldschitzenverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Ottenbach, Feldschiitzenverein
Obfelden-Maschwanden, Schiitzenvere
Obfelden-Maschwanden, Schiitzenvere
Cham-Ennetsee, SSV

Affoltern a.A., Schitzenverein
Zwillikon, Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Ottenbach, Feldschiitzenverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen

Zug, Militdrschiessverein

Zufikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Knonau, Feldschutzenverein
Obfelden-Maschwanden, Schiitzenvere
Obfelden-Maschwanden, Schiitzenvere
Cham-Ennetsee, SSV

Kappel a.A., Feldschitzenverein
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv
Cham-Ennetsee, SSV
Cham-Ennetsee, SSV

Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Ottenbach, Feldschitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Bonstetten, Feldschitzenverein
Muhlau, Feldschitzen

Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein
Siinikon, Schiessverein

Kappel a.A., Feldschitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein

Aesch ZH, Feldschiitzenverein
Knonau, Feldschutzenverein

2007 U21 Zwillikon, Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft

1948 SV
1948 SV
1952 sV
1954 SV
1966 S

Cham-Ennetsee, SSV

Knonau, Feldschiitzenverein
Zwillikon, Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Obfelden-Maschwanden, Schiitzenvere
Knonau, Feldschiitzenverein
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Spg
Std

FwW
Std
Std
Std
FW
90
Std
Std
FW
Fw
Std
Std
5703
FW
KA
90
Std
Std
Std
5703
90
Std
Std
90
5703
Std
90
5703
5703
FW
5703
5703
5703
Std
90
5703
5703
KA
5703
Std
90
90
90
5703
Std
5703
Std

Punkte
99
98
98
98
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
920
90
90
920
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
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Wyser Peter
Storz Mario
Kuster Gion
Spahr Daniel
Ritz Paul
Schenkel Jakob
Del Bon Silas
Weiss Ulrich
Kaufmann Bruno

Leinsmer Hans Ruedi

Hauser Anton
Kern Hanspeter
Gruber Beat
Pfister Jirg
Ritimann Alfons
Riitimann Arthur
Steiner Walter

Thomas Nussbaumer

Spillmann Ursula
Zwicky Roger
Andreas Marco
Spahr Michael
Rychen Stefan
Fuchs Alan
Schenkel Alice
Kern Hans

Imhof Werner Sen.
Sonderegger Heinz
Merz Markus
Keller Bruno
Schicker Peter
Lathi Werner
Schrag Primus
Leipold-Beck Max
Nyiré Michael
Schindler Marco
Bennett Kevin
Burkhard Markus
Stadtmann Mark
Grego Matteo
Zwicky Leana
Schulle Matthias
Buchmann Peter
Kohler Christian
Miiller Peter
Kronberger Jorg
Steiner Josef
Burch Daniel

1967 S
1969 S
1976 S
1986 E
1993 E
1952 SV

Verein

Zwillikon, Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Obfelden-Maschwanden, Schiitzenvere
Aeugst a.A., Schitzengesellschaft
Cham-Ennetsee, SSV

Knonau, Feldschitzenverein

2006 U21 Aesch ZH, Feldschiitzenverein

1940 SV
1942 SV
1946 SV
1949 SV
1954 SV
1965 S
1975 S
1939 SV
1947 SV
1955V
1965 S
1968 S
1969 S
1979 E
1981 E
1982 E
1991 E
1956 V
1941 SV
1943 SV
1952 SV
1961V
1963 V
1963 V
1968 S
1969 S
1979 E
1989 E
1996 E
1965 S
1971 S
1977 S

Affoltern a.A., Schiitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein
Wettswil am Albis, Feldschiitzenverein
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv
Jonen, Schitzengesellschaft
Knonau, Feldschitzenverein
Jonen, Schitzengesellschaft
Jonen, Schitzengesellschaft

Zug, Militarschiessverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Aeugst a.A., Schitzengesellschaft
Obfelden-Maschwanden, Schiitzenvere
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv
Aeugst a.A., Schitzengesellschaft
Oberrieden, Schitzenverein
Cham-Ennetsee, SSV

Knonau, Feldschitzenverein
Knonau, Feldschitzenverein
Zwillikon, Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein
Kappel a.A., Feldschitzenverein
Kappel a.A., Feldschitzenverein
Cham-Ennetsee, SSV

Kappel a.A., Feldschitzenverein
Cham-Ennetsee, SSV

Jonen, Schitzengesellschaft
Knonau, Feldschitzenverein
Knonau, Feldschutzenverein
Zwillikon, Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv
Kappel a.A., Feldschitzenverein

2010 U17 Aesch ZH, Feldschiitzenverein
2009 U17 Zwillikon, Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
2009 U17 Aesch ZH, Feldschiitzenverein

1942 SV
1964 V
1964 V
1966 S
1969 S
1977 S

Knonau, Feldschitzenverein
Ottenbach, Feldschiitzenverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Ottenbach, Feldschitzenverein
Ottenbach, Feldschiitzenverein
Jonen, Schitzengesellschaft
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Spg
90

KA
KA
5703
90
FW
90
5703
KA
5703
90
5703
90
5703
90
90
5703
90
90
Std
90
90
5703
90
90
Std
5703
5703
90
KA
5703
90
Std
5703
Std
90
90
5703
5703
90
90
90
5703
5703
5703
KA
90
90

98

91

Punkte
90
90
920
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
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97 Bircher Conny

98 Bachmann Marius
99 Bar Kurt

100 Schnyder Robert
101 Meili Ruedi

102 Nyfeler Peter

103 Galli Lido

104 Négeli Heinrich
105 Toussaint Ehenry
106 Baumann Gerhard
107 O'Sullivan Bartholomew
108 Estermann Rui
109 Keller Daniela

110 Genkinger Lea
111 Schneiter Timo
112 Jenni Hans

113 Pfister Hans

114 Wolfer Kurt

115 Biirgisser Albert
116 Seeger Karin

117 Petermann Michael
118 Genkinger Patrick
119 Stadtmann Manuela
120 Bar Bruno

121 Glattli Kevin

122 Signorell Muriel
123 Blaser Lukas

124 Nietlispach Walter
125 Wetli Hans

126 Koch Niklaus

127 Fischer Hansueli
128 Spahr Susanne
129 Blatty André

130 Stutz Werner

131 Gansner Hansruedi
132 Miiller Urs

133 Streich Daniel

134 Marbot Stefan

135 Niederer Sonja
136 Santschi Nicola
137 Schneiter Nico
138 Miihlemann Beat
139 Wetli Marianne
140 Mohni Samuel
141 Frutiger Peter

142 Gallmann Fredy
143 Kohler Martin

144 Stirnimann Isidor
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1985 E
2000 E
1953 SV
1947 SV
1947 SV
1949 SV
1951 SV
1964 V
1966 S
1966 S
1967 S
1985 E
1993 E

Verein

Zwillikon, Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv
Kappel a.A., Feldschitzenverein
Jonen, Schitzengesellschaft
Aeugst a.A., Schitzengesellschaft
Ottenbach, Feldschitzenverein
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv
Knonau, Feldschitzenverein
Affoltern a.A., Schiitzenverein
Zwillikon, Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Muhlau, Feldschitzen

Affoltern a.A., Schiitzenverein

2008 U17 Zwillikon, Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft
2007 U21 Affoltern a.A., Schiitzenverein

1938 SV
1949 SV
1954 SV
1959 V
1962 V
1966 S
1973 S
1981 E
1982 E
1993 E
2001 E

Affoltern a.A., Schiitzenverein
Aeugst a.A., Schitzengesellschaft
Dégerlen, Schiitzenverein

Jonen, Schitzengesellschaft
Wettswil am Albis, Feldschiitzenverein
Zwillikon, Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Zwillikon, Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Kappel a.A., Feldschitzenverein
Kappel a.A., Feldschitzenverein
Bonstetten, Feldschitzenverein
Jonen, Schitzengesellschaft

2009 U17 Obfelden-Maschwanden, Schiitzenvere

1945 SV
1947 SV
1951 SV
1955V
1960 V
1961V
1962 V
1967 S
1972 S
1979 E
1979 E
1984 E
1988 E

Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv
Zwillikon, Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Héamikon, Schiitzen Lindenberg
Jonen, Schitzengesellschaft
Aeugst a.A., Schitzengesellschaft
Zwillikon, Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Mdihlau, Feldschitzen

Jonen, Schitzengesellschaft
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv
Rifferswil, Feldschiitzenverein
Jonen, Schitzengesellschaft
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv

2008 U17 Affoltern a.A., Schiitzenverein

1962 V
1980 E
2003 E
1947 SV
1957V
1959V
1945 SV

Aeugst a.A., Schitzengesellschaft
Zwillikon, Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Knonau, Feldschitzenverein
Zwillikon, Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Kappel a.A., Feldschitzenverein
Ottenbach, Feldschiitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
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Spg
90

90
90
5703
90
90
5703
5703
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
5703
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
5703
90
90
90
5703
90
90
90
5703
90
5703
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
FW
5703
5703

Punkte
85
85

93 84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
79
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150 Jahre FSV Knonau / Bezirksschiessen
Bezirks-Schiitzenverein Affoltern

Einzelrangliste
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Bezirksstich - Alle Sportgerate

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Teilnehmer

Biihler Marcel
Riedel Mirko
Steiner Verena
Baer Felix
Kaiser Ramona
Mattille Dominic
Willi Sandra
Gashi Arsim
Santschi David
Leutwiler Celine
Kappeli Daniel
Stiibi Jirg
Rohrer Anita
Miihlen Christian
Kurmann Daniel
Mohni Kay
Kneubiihl Joel
Gerhard Walter
Tschan Markus
Koller Elena
Gerber Dominic
Steiner Werner
Kiinzi Ueli
Kalina Sabrina
Zahner Dmitry
Gloor Reto-Max
Glattli Andreas
Hunkeler Martin
Eberli Marianne
Russo Cinzia
Knabenhans Samuel
Lathi Jaromir
Michel Paul C.
Winkler Robin
Kalina Mario
Blaser Manuel
Barg Louis
Suter Eric
Patera Livio
Riniker Michael
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Verein
1973 S Jonen, Schitzengesellschaft
1978 S Obfelden-Maschwanden, Schiitzenvere
1945 SV zwillikon, Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
1965 S Hausen am Albis, Schiitzengesellschafi
1987 E  Bonstetten, Feldschitzenverein
2000 E  Hausen am Albis, Schiitzengesellschafi
1968 S Kappel a.A., Feldschitzenverein
1980 E Affoltern a.A., Schitzenverein
1984 E  Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv

2005 U21 Knonau, Feldschiitzenverein

1962V  Obfelden-Maschwanden, Schiitzenvere
1966 S  Hausen am Albis, Schiitzengesellschafi
1971 S Kappel a.A., Feldschitzenverein
1963V  Zug, Militarschiessverein

1969 S  Zwillikon, Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft

2009 U17 Knonau, Feldschiitzenverein
2006 U21 Obfelden-Maschwanden, Schiitzenvere

1948 SV Aesch ZH, Feldschitzenverein
1965 S  Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv
1969 S Knonau, Feldschitzenverein

1984 E  Hausen am Albis, Schiitzengesellschafi
1944 SV Zwillikon, Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
1961V  Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv

2011 U17 Zwillikon, Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft
2004 U21 Obfelden-Maschwanden, Schiitzenvere
1975S  Wettswil am Albis, Feldschitzenverein
1964V  Bonstetten, Feldschitzenverein
1971 S Kappel a.A., Feldschitzenverein
1952 SV Jonen, Schitzengesellschaft

1974 S  Oberengstringen, Feldschitzenverein
2010 U17 Zwillikon, Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft
2009 U17 Obfelden-Maschwanden, Schiitzenvere
1947 SV Knonau, Feldschitzenverein

2010 U17 Knonau, Feldschitzenverein

2010 U17 Zwillikon, Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
2012 U17 Zwillikon, Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft
2012 U17 Zwillikon, Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft
1973 S  Zwillikon, Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
1975 S Jonen, Schitzengesellschaft

2011 U17 Zwillikon, Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
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Spg
5703

90
90
5702
90
90
5703
90
90
90
KA
90
90
5703
90
90
90
90
5703
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
5702
90

Punkte
79
79
78
78
78
78
77
77
76
75
75
75
75
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
&l
7
7
70
69
67
66
65
65
65
64
64
63
62
61
60
36
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